10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Executive Director

Chief Deputy Executive Director

General Counsel

Dept. Dir Mobility Mgmt. Proj Imp

Department Director, Finance

Dept. Dir Land Use Transport Pl

Special Projects Director

Dept. Director Technical Svcs

Special Counsel

Director of Rail Operations

Department Director Admin

TransNet Department Director

Dir. Criminal Justice Research

Goods Movement Policy Manager

Division Director Public Safet

Department Director of Operations

Principal Engineer

Principal Engineer

Special District

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

Department

Executive

Executive

Executive

Mmpi

Finance

Planning

Executive

Technical Services

Executive

Mmpi

Administration

Transnet

Technical Services

Planning

Technical Services

Operations

Mmpi

Mmpi

Total Wages

$337,596

$206,561

$192,874

$184,449

$179,282

$176,081

$174,090

$173,349

$169,915

$165,376

$162,314

$153,880

$150,037

$148,088

$146,666

$139,841

$139,151

$138,427



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Division Director, Communicati
Mgr. Small Bus. Development
Principal Engineer

Principal Engineer

Principal Regional Planner
Principal Regional Planner
Finance Manager

Principal Regional Planner
Principal Engineer

Prin. Internal Mgmt. Auditor
Principal Regional Planner
Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Project Development Program
Manager

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Prin. Technology Program Magr.

Principal Regional Planner

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

Executive

Administration

Mmpi

Transnet

Planning

Planning

Finance

Planning

Mmpi

Executive

Planning

Mmpi

Mmpi

Mmpi

Mmpi

Mmpi

Operations

Planning

$136,676

$133,125

$132,786

$132,452

$132,341

$130,409

$128,580

$128,090

$124,933

$124,692

$124,346

$123,305

$123,286

$122,702

$121,577

$121,520

$120,922

$120,508



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Principal Engineer

Principal Research Analyst

Manager of Human Resources

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Principal Research Analyst

Mgr. of Contracts Procurement

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Transportation Modeler

Capital Dev. Project Manager

Senior Engineer

Information Systems Manager

Senior Engineer

Senior Legal Counsel

Senior Regional Planner

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

Mmpi

Technical Services

Administration

Mmpi

Mmpi

Technical Services

Administration

Mmpi

Transnet

Mmpi

Mmpi

Technical Services

Mmpi

Mmpi

Technical Services

Mmpi

Executive

Operations

$118,497

$117,235

$116,750

$116,635

$116,229

$115,454

$115,252

$114,648

$113,812

$112,055

$111,890

$111,706

$111,318

$110,569

$109,737

$107,514

$106,634

$106,594



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Senior Technology Analyst
Senior Regional Planner
Senior Regional Planner
Senior Regional Planner
Communications Manager
SR8 Roadway Operations Manager
Senior Legal Counsel

Senior Regional Planner
Senior Programmer Analyst
Senior Transportation Modeler
Senior Transportation Modeler
Project Control Manager
Senior Engineer

Financial Programming Mgr.
Marketing Communications
Manager

Senior Regional Planner

Senior Research Analyst

Capital Dev. Project Manager

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

Operations

Planning

Planning

Planning

Executive

Operations

Executive

Planning

Technical Services

Technical Services

Technical Services

Finance

Mmpi

Transnet

Executive

Mmpi

Technical Services

Mmpi

$106,301

$106,134

$105,672

$105,259

$104,881

$104,458

$103,294

$103,040

$102,917

$102,612

$102,386

$101,807

$101,214

$101,045

$100,527

$100,183

$100,072

$98,912



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Senior Regional Planner

Senior Research Analyst

Senior Research Analyst

Senior Regional Planner

Senior Contracts and Procurement

Analyst

Senior Accountant

Sr Information Systems Anyst

SR8 Chief Technology Officer

Principal Engineer

SR8 Sr. Info. Systems Analyst

Senior Programmer Analyst

Borders Program Manager

Senior Regional Planner

Budget Program Manager

Senior Technology Analyst

Creative Services Manager

Senior Engineer

Capital Development Project
Manager

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

Planning

Technical Services

Technical Services

Planning

Administration

Finance

Operations

Operations

Mmpi

Operations

Technical Services

Executive

Planning

Finance

Operations

Executive

Mmpi

Mmpi

$98,676

$98,484

$97,678

$96,963

$96,787

$96,290

$96,235

$95,973

$95,755

$95,485

$95,250

$94,846

$94,558

$94,270

$94,006

$93,279

$92,430

$92,123



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Senior Engineer

Senior Regional Planner

Executive Strategic Advisor

Senior Research Analyst

Senior Programmer Analyst

SR8 Database Administrator

Senior Regional Economist

Senior Programmer Analyst

Sr Cntrcs and Procure Analyst

Senior Regional Planner

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

Mmpi

Planning

Executive

Technical Services

Technical Services

Operations

Executive

Technical Services

Administration

Operations

$92,045

$90,555

$90,550

$90,319

$90,302

$89,286

$89,181

$88,881

$88,372

$88,122



