	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$337,596
2.	Chief Deputy Executive Director		San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$206,561
3.	General Counsel		San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$192,874
4.	Dept. Dir Mobility Mgmt. Proj Imp		San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$184,449
5.	Department Director, Finance		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$179,282
6.	Dept. Dir Land Use Transport Pl		San Diego Association of Governments	Planning	\$176,081
7.	Special Projects Director		San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$174,090
8.	Dept. Director Technical Svcs		San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$173,349
9.	Special Counsel		San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$169,915
10.	Director of Rail Operations		San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$165,376
11.	Department Director Admin		San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$162,314
12.	TransNet Department Director		San Diego Association of Governments	Transnet	\$153,880
13.	Dir. Criminal Justice Research		San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$150,037
14.	Goods Movement Policy Manager		San Diego Association of Governments	Planning	\$148,088
15.	Division Director Public Safet		San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$146,666
16.	Department Director of Operations		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$139,841
17.	Principal Engineer		San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$139,151
18.	Principal Engineer		San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$138,427

19.	Division Director, Communicati	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$136,676
20.	Mgr. Small Bus. Development	San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$133,125
21.	Principal Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$132,786
22.	Principal Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Transnet	\$132,452
23.	Principal Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Planning	\$132,341
24.	Principal Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Planning	\$130,409
25.	Finance Manager	San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$128,580
26.	Principal Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Planning	\$128,090
27.	Principal Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$124,933
28.	Prin. Internal Mgmt. Auditor	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$124,692
29.	Principal Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Planning	\$124,346
30.	Senior Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$123,305
31.	Senior Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$123,286
32.	Project Development Program Manager	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$122,702
33.	Senior Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$121,577
34.	Senior Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$121,520
35.	Prin. Technology Program Mgr.	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$120,922
36.	Principal Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Planning	\$120,508

37.	Principal Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$118,497
38.	Principal Research Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$117,235
39.	Manager of Human Resources	San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$116,750
40.	Senior Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$116,635
41.	Senior Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$116,229
42.	Principal Research Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$115,454
43.	Mgr. of Contracts Procurement	San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$115,252
44.	Senior Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$114,648
45.	Senior Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Transnet	\$113,812
46.	Senior Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$112,055
47.	Senior Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$111,890
48.	Senior Transportation Modeler	San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$111,706
49.	Capital Dev. Project Manager	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$111,318
50.	Senior Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$110,569
51.	Information Systems Manager	San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$109,737
52.	Senior Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$107,514
53.	Senior Legal Counsel	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$106,634
54.	Senior Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$106,594

55.	Senior Technology Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$106,301
56.	Senior Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Planning	\$106,134
57.	Senior Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Planning	\$105,672
58.	Senior Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Planning	\$105,259
59.	Communications Manager	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$104,881
60.	SR8 Roadway Operations Manager	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$104,458
61.	Senior Legal Counsel	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$103,294
62.	Senior Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Planning	\$103,040
63.	Senior Programmer Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$102,917
64.	Senior Transportation Modeler	San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$102,612
65.	Senior Transportation Modeler	San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$102,386
66.	Project Control Manager	San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$101,807
67.	Senior Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$101,214
68.	Financial Programming Mgr.	San Diego Association of Governments	Transnet	\$101,045
69.	Marketing Communications Manager	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$100,527
70.	Senior Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$100,183
71.	Senior Research Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$100,072
72.	Capital Dev. Project Manager	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$98,912

73.	Senior Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Planning	\$98,676
74.	Senior Research Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$98,484
75.	Senior Research Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$97,678
76.	Senior Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Planning	\$96,963
77.	Senior Contracts and Procurement Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$96,787
78.	Senior Accountant	San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$96,290
79.	Sr Information Systems Anyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$96,235
80.	SR8 Chief Technology Officer	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$95,973
81.	Principal Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$95,755
82.	SR8 Sr. Info. Systems Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$95,485
83.	Senior Programmer Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$95,250
84.	Borders Program Manager	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$94,846
85.	Senior Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Planning	\$94,558
86.	Budget Program Manager	San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$94,270
87.	Senior Technology Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$94,006
88.	Creative Services Manager	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$93,279
89.	Senior Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$92,430
90.	Capital Development Project Manager	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$92,123

91.	Senior Engineer	San Diego Association of Governments	Mmpi	\$92,045
92.	Senior Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Planning	\$90,555
93.	Executive Strategic Advisor	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$90,550
94.	Senior Research Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$90,319
95.	Senior Programmer Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$90,302
96.	SR8 Database Administrator	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$89,286
97.	Senior Regional Economist	San Diego Association of Governments	Executive	\$89,181
98.	Senior Programmer Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Technical Services	\$88,881
99.	Sr Cntrcs and Procure Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Administration	\$88,372
100.	Senior Regional Planner	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$88,122